
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI
B. Y. L. NAIR CH. HOSPITAL & T. N. M. C.

MUMBAI 400 008
HOSPITAL ESTABLISHMENT

                                                              Corrigendum- I
 NHE/2932A  Dt. 16.09.2022

                                      E- Tender no  7200036402  dt 20.09.2022 

 Sub -  E-Quotation Notice for Providing Data Entry Operators at B.Y.L. Nair Ch Hospital

 Bid :- 7200036402

In continuation to e-quotation notice No.  NHE/ 2932 Dt.  16.09.2022 for the purchase of

Providing Data Entry Operators . for Pulmonary Medicine Dept. of  B. Y. L. Nair Ch. Hospital.

This is the  First  Extension to the time limit of original quotation. The due date and 

time for below mentioned quotation have been extended as follows.

Sr.
No

Quotation
No&Date

Description
of the article

Quantity QS
Charges

(Rs.)

E.M.D.
(Rs.)

Existing
Due Date

To be read as 

1 Bid No. 

7200036402

Data Entry
Operators

8 Persons
for 3

months

Rs. 220/- + 
18% GST

6000/- 21.09.2022
15.30 p.m.

30.09.2022
12.30 p.m.

 Note -:
The bidders are requested to go through basic data in SRM System for respective changes in 

Date of Opening of Packet A &B 
(Eligibility)

03.10.2022   Packet A at 11.00 am
03.10.2022   Packet B at 11.10 am

 Date of Opening of Packet C 04.10.2022     Packet C at 11.30 am

Other details in earlier advertisement will remain unchanged.

                                                                                           Sd/-
                           Dean          

B.Y.L. Nair Ch Hospital
Address for communication and venue for opening of Bid:
Office of Joint Chief PO (Nair),
College Building Gr Floor,
B.Y.L. Nair Ch Hospital
Telephone No : – 022 23027104


